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List of PARENT COUNCIL members 2024-2025 

 

Sr.No. Name of 

the 

Member 

Ward 

Gr. 

No. 

Name of the ward Grade  Email  Contact  Number 

1. Mr. Bimal 

Thakkar  

4447 

2116 

Khush Thakkar 

Trisha Thakkar 

5 CM 

11 AF 

thakkarbimal@gmail.com 

 

+971564384066 

2. Mr. Prabhu 

Albert 

9366 Rafaella Prabu Albert KG1 A Prabhu.chellapa@gmail.com +971528123763 

3. Mr. 

Thashin 

9157 Dhiyan Thashin KG1 F thashin27@gmail.com  +971502902074 

4. Mr. Renju 

Nair  

5346 

 

8409 

Vaibha Renju Nair 

Vamika Renju Nair 

4 F 

 

KG2 F 

renjusanashu@gmail.com 0971554926670 

5. Mr. Praveen  7674 Devanghana Vaishnavi 

Praveen 

I F pktvm007@gmail.com +97156672614 

6. Mr. Aarif  6810 

 

5093 

Mohmd. Izyaa Bin Aarif 

Zayed Bin Aarif 

2 A 

 

8BM 

cpmaarif@gmail.com +971564154590 

7. Mr. Kiran 

Kumar 

9634 

8132 

Sai Sankalp Purella 

Sai Shanvi Purella 

KG1 E 

2 H 

Kirankumar.purella@gmail.com +971543245422 
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8. Mr. Monet 

Abraham 

6230 

6534 

Issa Monet Abraham 

Diya Monet Abraham 

3 J Monetabraham.rn@hotmail.com  +971556596278 

9. Mr. Ajith 5369 

1624 

Aashna Ajith 

Ahana Ajith 

4 G 

10 BF 

ajith88d@gmail.com +971505824064 

10. Mrs. Rajna 

Sarath 

6452 Sanvi Sarath 5 EF rajnasarath@gmail.com +971555253407 

11. Mr. Rakesh 

Thakur  

6189 

2826 

Jaksh Thakur 

Harshita Thakur 

3 H Rakeshthakur1981@gmail.com +971555462477 

12. Mr. Sri Ram 

Vempati 

7180 

7169 

Yajva Vempati 

Aishwarya Vempati 

8 DM 

9 CF 

Sanjeev.vempati@gmail.com +971569098339 

13. Mr. 

Dharmendra 

7564 

2108 

Vihan Khatri 

Naitri Khatri 

1 C 

9 CF 

Khatri1381@yahoo.co.in +971507656937 

14. Mr. Yagya 

Mishra 

2200 

4476 

5378 

Aishwarya Mishra 

Sanvi Mishra  

Prerna Mishra 

10 BF 

5 CF 

4 G 

ydmishra@gmail.com +971552221393 

15. Mr. Patrick 

Louis 

5631 Albin Louis 10 BM ptlouis@gmail.com +971504109809 

16. Mr. Festus  4474 

4453 

3748 

Jonathan Raj Festus 

Jayden Leo Festus 

Earlene Leela Festus 

5 DM 

5 DM 

11 AF 

vimalanciafestus14@gmail.com +971505991246 

17. Mr. 

Nanajee  

Rao 

5696 Sai Satya Bharadwaj 11 Dm nanajeerao@gmail.com 

 

+971504835839 
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